SPECIFICATION
MR-21
PART NO : MR-21
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ROCKER SWITCH
DIMENSIONS in mm
Contact Rating :  10A 250V T55
MR-21
SERIES SYMBOL機型 RESISTANCE電阻數
SWITCHES FUNCTION切換型態 (120K,150K,100K,47K,12V DC)
ACTUATOR MARKING OPTION柄印字 BASE DECISION底座型態
BASE COLOR底座顏色 TERMINAL TYPE端子型態
(BLACK,WHITE,GREY) ACTUATOR COLOR柄顏色
(BLACK,WHITE,GREY)
6A/100A 250V ~ T85/55
Contact Resistance : 20mΩ (MAX)
Insulation Resistance : 500MΩ (MIN) 500V DC
Dielectric Strength : 2000V AC-1minute
Electric Life : 10,000 cycles
Operating  Force : 900 ± 300gram
VP
12.5
CODE
X 8.8
LQ
3.5
CODE
X 5.0
1222X
CODE
L 7.6
2 3
4.8 0
1 6
7.6
CODE : B
CODE : C
CODE : 6
WF
8.3 4.7
CODE
Y
PLUG-IN TERMINAL 4.8
SOLDER TERMINAL
PC-TERMINAL
CODE : 3
O
N
O
F
F
CODE : 8
CODE : 2 CODE : 4
L
2 POLE
C
2   2A
D
1   1A
N
2 POLE
M
2   2A
1   1A
F
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
RIGHTCERTERLEFT
CODE
UTACODE
5.0
3.5
7.0
5.3X
Y 5.0
5.3
5.05.07.0
3.55.35.3
RKE
Y
X
CODE
  SCHEMATIC
MOUNTING HOLE
13.0/12.9
13.0/12.9
13.0/12.9
19.2/19.1
19.8/19.7
19.4/19.3
0.75-1.25
1.25-2.0
2.0 -3.0
Thickness Dim.x      Dim.Y
Panel